
Wiesbaden - Hessen

8-10 Sep 2023

Deutsche Meisterschaft Bogen im Freien

Recurve Jugend männlich

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 670 LÜTTMERDING Phil 1800014 6  (29,28,28)

9/ 613 BUBECK Marco 5623 0  (25,26,22)

5/ 626 SCHMID Toni 2215 6  (27,23,30,27,25-T. 10+)

4/ 634 ZEMELLA Leon 1520 5  (25,26,24,27,26-T. 10)

3/ 635 JACUBCZIK Knut 012438 6  (25,28,27,28,27)

6/ 624 FORKERT Lilian 2204 4  (28,27,26,29,23)

7/ 623 WESKE Jakob 18013 2  (27,26,29,25)

2/ 640 GROPP Bastian 7015 6  (28,27,26,26)

LÜTTMERDING P (1800014)

4  (26,27,25,24,25)

SCHMID T (2215)

6  (26,24,25,25,27)

JACUBCZIK K (012438)

6  (29,27,27,28)

GROPP B (7015)

2  (22,29,26,27)

SCHMID T (2215)

4  (26,30,28,21,24)

JACUBCZIK K (012438)

6  (27,29,27,26,28)

LÜTTMERDING P (1800014)

6  (24,26,27,25,21-T. 9)

GROPP B (7015)

5  (24,26,22,25,22-T. 8)

GOLD

JACUBCZIK K (012438)

SILVER

SCHMID T (2215)

BRONZE

LÜTTMERDING P (1800014)

Final Rank
1 JACUBCZIK Knut 012438
2 SCHMID Toni 2215
3 LÜTTMERDING Phil 1800014
4 GROPP Bastian 7015
5 ZEMELLA Leon 1520 5 (128)
6 FORKERT Lilian 2204 4 (133)
7 WESKE Jakob 18013 2 (107)
8 BUBECK Marco 5623 0 (73)
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Wiesbaden - Hessen

8-10 Sep 2023

Deutsche Meisterschaft Bogen im Freien

Recurve Jugend männlich

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 670 LÜTTMERDING Phil 1800014 6  (28,29,26)

16/ 582 WAHL Louis 010003186 0  (20,24,24)

9/ 613 BUBECK Marco 5623 6  (27,26,27,24,26)

8/ 619 SCHOLER Michel 35046 4  (20,29,26,25,25)

5/ 626 SCHMID Toni 2215 6  (24,29,25,27,24-T. 9)

12/ 607 SIEGLING Joel Pierre 18013 5  (25,24,26,21,24-T. 5)

13/ 591 ROBERT Jannis 1311 1  (24,27,23,26)

4/ 634 ZEMELLA Leon 1520 7  (26,27,27,28)

3/ 635 JACUBCZIK Knut 012438 6  (27,28,26)

14/ 587 ACHATZ Korbinian 413061 0  (24,26,20)

11/ 607 MAYER Kilian Jacob 422086 0  (25,23,16)

6/ 624 FORKERT Lilian 2204 6  (27,24,25)

7/ 623 WESKE Jakob 18013 6  (25,27,25,28)

10/ 609 GESAU Finley 2204 2  (24,24,25,28)

15/ 582 DEUTSCH Tim 4424 2  (25,21,23,23)

2/ 640 GROPP Bastian 7015 6  (20,23,27,24)

LÜTTMERDING P (1800014)

6  (29,28,28)

BUBECK M (5623)

0  (25,26,22)

SCHMID T (2215)

6  (27,23,30,27,25-T. 10+)

ZEMELLA L (1520)

5  (25,26,24,27,26-T. 10)

JACUBCZIK K (012438)

6  (25,28,27,28,27)

FORKERT L (2204)

4  (28,27,26,29,23)

WESKE J (18013)

2  (27,26,29,25)

GROPP B (7015)

6  (28,27,26,26)
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